PC

1. 2,77
2,47
NH

N

3,67
3,57
3,37
3,17
3,17
NH

arONET

4,17
3,97
3,87
3,57
3,57
NH

NH

agrLONPE

4,77
4,27
3,97
3,77
NH

PodEZ

4,77
4,27
4,17
3,87

PRI

. 3,07
2. 2,97
2,37

1. 2,97
2,87

1 3,50
2. 3,27
3. 3,17
4 2,57
5 2,57

N

1. 3,47
2. 2,77
N

1

3,27

Eesti teivashippe GP Tartu etapp

Hans-Christian Hausenberg
Karl-Robert Kurm
Frederik Roosimagi

Kristjan Rosenberg
Sven Nuutmann
Gevin All

Madis Joosep Toomel
Martin Maemees
Raul Rinken

Priit Sihver

Veiko Aunapuu
Hugo Manguse
Kuldar Sirelbu

Alar Ervin

Aimur Takk
DZonathan Sapoval

Pauls Pujats

Enno Eller

Lenar Runk
Kaarel Mangusson
Karel Eesmaa

Kermo Rudissaar
Egon Keinaste
Ragne Amandus
Kaur Jars

Reena Koll
Krista Obizajeva
Kadre Lahtmets

Getter Marie Lemberg
Klarika Kaldmaa

Maira Blima
Merilin lital
Kaidi Roosimagi
Karin Kérgesaar
Carmen Erala

Maarja Pars
Tiina Tikk

Laura Liisa Lankei

Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu
Sekretar Mariin Manglus

18.09.98
06.04.97
16.04.00

16.05.94
04.04.94
06.01.94
19.10.94
05.10.95
04.12.95

26.03.92
04.05.92
19.05.93
03.03.93
11.03.93
24.05.93
30.05.93

06.08.91
20.04.91
13.10.90
22.01.90
15.06.91

26.07.89
23.01.88
19.01.89
20.11.89

15.11.96
30.04.96
12.07.97

25.02.95
29.03.95

25.02.92
30.09.02
08.10.92
12.12.93
10.09.93

08.02.90
29.11.90

15.02.94

Tartu SS Kalev
TUASK
Sakala

TUASK
Elite Sport
TUASK
Vike
Sakala
TUASK

Sakala

Vike

TUASK

Elite Sport
Vike

Vike

Tartu SS Kalev

Latvia

TUASK

Vike

Tartu SS Kalev
Vike

TUASK
Vike

TUASK
TUASK

KJK Harta
Latvia
TUASK

TUASK
NOomme

Latvia
Elite Sport
Sakala
TUASK
Elite Sport

TUASK
Tartu SS Kalev

Vike

TU staadion

9.07.2009

Eesti 12a tipptulemus

Eesti 11a tipptulemus



